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Categorie: 

Schaarhoogwerkers (Diesel) 

Type: SB10D 

TYPE:

SPECIFICATIES:

AFMETINGEN:

CHASSIS:

TRACTIE:

BIJZONDERHEDEN:

CATEGORIE:

TYPE:

MERK:

MODEL:

Schaarhoogwerkers (Diesel)

SB10D

Genie 

GS 2669 RT

MAX. WERKHOOGTE:

MAX. VLOERHOOGTE:

MIN. VLOERHOOGTE:

ZIJDELINGS BEREIK:

KNIKHOOGTE:

ROTATIE:

HEFVERMOGEN:

PLATFORMROTATIE:

JIB:

GENERATOR / 230v :

9,90 m

7,90 m

1,57 m

Geen 

N.V.T. 

N.V.T. 

363 kg

N.V.T. 

N.V.T. 

Nee 

PLATFORMAFMETING (C)x(D):

UITSCHUIFBORDES:

BREEDTE (G):

UITZWAAI BALLAST:

DOORRIJHOOGTE (E):

DOORRIJHOOGTE Z HEKWERK:

TRANSPORTLENGTE (F):

WIELBASIS (H):

BODEM VRIJHEID (I):

EIGEN GEWICHT:

2,79 x 1,60 m

1,17m 

1,75 m

N.V.T. 

2,59 m

1,92 m

3,12 m

2,29 m

0,24 cm

5,039 kg

MAX. RIJSNELHEID:

KLIMVERHOGEN:

DRAAICIRKEL BINNEN:

DRAAICIRKEL BUITEN:

MAX. SCHEEFSTAND:

6,4 km/h

35 %

2,11 m

4,60 m

2°dwars 3°voor 3°achterover

TANKINHOUD:

BANDEN/ RUPSEN:

STEMPELS:

WERKOMGEVING:

ZELF RIJDEND:

BRANDSTOF:

37,9 L 

Banden  

Ja

Buiten 

Ja 

Diesel   
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